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PARCEL

ADDRESS 01/01/21
UPDATED

UPDATED

MAILING

11/17/08

DESCRIPTION

PARCEL #

(PORTAL AVIATION LLC)

BROOKSVILLE FL 34601-2817
20 N MAIN ST RM 263

ORB 3971 PG 1499

HERNANDO COUNTYOWNER(S)

ORB 2532 PG 1313

17050 SPRING HILL DRSITUS

SW1/4 OF SW1/4 DES IN

R18 423 19 0000 0310 0070

A TRACT 585FT X 670FT MOL IN

ACRES

DOR LAND USE

SUBDIVISION

NEIGHBORHOOD

LEVY CODE

JURISDICTION

AERIAL MAP

SQUARE FOOTAGE

JANUARY 2020 GIS AERIALMISCELLANEOUS PROPERTY INFORMATION

86 COUNTIES OTHER THAN PUBLIC SCH
0

HCAP HERNANDO CNTY AIRPORT

COUNTY WIDE EMSCWES

COUNTYC

71B

9.00

CLASSIFIED USE LAND VALUE 0

00

289,892465,300

289,892465,300

465,300465,300

465,300465,300465,300

00

00

465,300465,300

2022-02-00 PROPERTY VALUES

LAND

BUILDINGS

FEATURES AND OUT BUILDINGS

JUST/MARKET VALUE

VALUE PRIOR TO CAP

EXEMPT VALUE

TAXABLE VALUE

AD VALOREM TAXES

465,300

0

0

465,300

289,892

289,892

0

0.00

+

+

=

-

=

NON-AD VALOREM TAXES 0.00

ASSESSED VALUE

MUNICIPALITYSWFWMDSCHOOLCOUNTY

EXEMPTIONS BY TAXING AUTHORITY
COD DESCRIPTION EST.TAX SAVINGSCOUNTY SCHOOL SWFWMD MUNICIPALITYL.UPDT CAP.YR

COUNTY PROPERTY003 2009 YES YES YES 5,691.61

UPDT UNITSDEPTH
FRON

DEAGDESCRIPTIONCODE

LAND INFORMATION
LAST

YEAR
CAP EXC

CAP
GRA

TAGE MEASURE RATE
ADJ

VALUE

465,30051700.00ACRES9.001Y2022NCOMMERCIAL AC11

ADDRESSES ON PROPERTY
BUSINESS NAMEKEY # NAICS BUSINESS TYPE

BUSINESSES ON PROPERTY
SITUS
17050 SPRING HILL DR

SALEGRP VALUEOR BOOKVAC?SALE DATE CODE DESCRIPTIONNEW OWNER

PROPERTY SALES
INST OR PAGE

100013132532GLYDISQUALIFIEDDHERNANDO COUNTY01/15/08

100015701622GLYSPLIT (REQUIRSHERNANDO COUNTY01/14/08
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ROLL

PROPERTY APPRAISER INSPECTIONS
REASONCODEINSP.DATE EMPL
VACANT021248202005/15/20

VACANT021248201612/18/15

VACANT021195201109/13/11

5 YEAR REVIEW017197200810/12/07


